
香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 男子 60米 135 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS / / 9.47 1

2012 男子 60米 239 朱益天 CHU YIK TIN SCOTT / / 9.54 2

2012 男子 60米 160 N/A KEVIN KNUTAR / / 9.7 3

2012 男子 60米 263 李卓軒 LEE CHEUK HIN / / 9.99 4

2012 男子 60米 161 N/A CARTER AAKASH JOSEPH / / 10.12 5

2012 男子 60米 38 張舜升 CHANG SHUN SING / / 10.16 6

2012 男子 60米 86 張嘉晉 CHEUNG KA CHUN / / 10.19 7

2012 男子 60米 181 梁逸喬 LEONG YAT KIU / / 10.42 8

2012 男子 60米 57 曾隽軒 TSANG CHUN HIN / / 10.63 9

2012 男子 60米 2 李殷顥 LEE YAN HO / / 11.2 10

2012 男子 60米 144 黃雋一 JERENA WONG CHUN YAT / / 11.54 11

2012 男子 60米 228 柯竣熙 OR ELLIOT / / 11.57 12

2012 男子 60米 78 林靜果 LINCOLN / / 11.77 13

2012 男子 60米 132 柳英澤 LAU YING CHAK / / 13.46 14



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 男子 100米 135 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS / / 15.87 1

2012 男子 100米 239 朱益天 CHU YIK TIN SCOTT / / 16.07 2

2012 男子 100米 160 N/A KEVIN KNUTAR / / 16.16 3

2012 男子 100米 86 張嘉晉 CHEUNG KA CHUN / / 17.32 4

2012 男子 100米 161 N/A CARTER AAKASH JOSEPH / / 17.7 5

2012 男子 100米 57 曾隽軒 TSANG CHUN HIN / / 17.77 6

2012 男子 100米 263 李卓軒 LEE CHEUK HIN / / 18.13 7

2012 男子 100米 90 何汶峻 HO MAN TSUN MARCHY / / 18.89 8

2012 男子 100米 181 梁逸喬 LEONG YAT KIU / / 20.08 9

2012 男子 100米 213 蔣晉洋 CHIANG CHUN YEUNG,MEDVIN / / 20.7 10

2012 男子 100米 144 黃雋一 JERENA WONG CHUN YAT / / 21.67 11

2012 男子 100米 156 劉善慷 LAU SIN HONG / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 男子 60米跨欄 239 朱益天 CHU YIK TIN SCOTT / / 10.16 1

2012 男子 60米跨欄 38 張舜升 CHANG SHUN SING / / 10.46 2

2012 男子 60米跨欄 86 張嘉晉 CHEUNG KA CHUN / / 10.52 3

2012 男子 60米跨欄 135 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS / / 10.56 4

2012 男子 60米跨欄 161 N/A CARTER AAKASH JOSEPH / / 10.66 5

2012 男子 60米跨欄 57 曾隽軒 TSANG CHUN HIN / / 11.63 6

2012 男子 60米跨欄 181 梁逸喬 LEONG YAT KIU / / 11.66 7

2012 男子 60米跨欄 211 鄧浚謙 TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS / / 12.29 8

2012 男子 60米跨欄 160 N/A KEVIN KNUTAR / / 13.11 9

2012 男子 60米跨欄 132 柳英澤 LAU YING CHAK / / 13.48 10



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 男子 立定跳遠 160 N/A KEVIN KNUTAR DQ 2.93 2.93 1

2012 男子 立定跳遠 239 朱益天 CHU YIK TIN SCOTT 1.8 1.56 1.8 2

2012 男子 立定跳遠 161 N/A CARTER AAKASH JOSEPH 1.65 DQ 1.65 3

2012 男子 立定跳遠 211 鄧浚謙 TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS 1.48 1.44 1.48 4

2012 男子 立定跳遠 78 林靜果 LINCOLN 1.48 1.4 1.48 5

2012 男子 立定跳遠 181 梁逸喬 LEONG YAT KIU 1.31 1.42 1.42 6

2012 男子 立定跳遠 2 李殷顥 LEE YAN HO 1.36 DQ 1.36 7

2012 男子 立定跳遠 228 柯竣熙 OR ELLIOT 1.31 1.31 1.31 8

2012 男子 立定跳遠 90 何汶峻 HO MAN TSUN MARCHY 1.24 1.31 1.31 9

2012 男子 立定跳遠 156 劉善慷 LAU SIN HONG ABS ABS 0 NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 男子 擲豆袋 161 N/A CARTER AAKASH JOSEPH 12.98 13.84 13.84 1

2012 男子 擲豆袋 2 李殷顥 LEE YAN HO 13.75 10.95 13.75 2

2012 男子 擲豆袋 135 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 12.66 12.4 12.66 3

2012 男子 擲豆袋 160 N/A KEVIN KNUTAR 11.53 11.91 11.91 4

2012 男子 擲豆袋 239 朱益天 CHU YIK TIN SCOTT 8.23 10.24 10.24 5

2012 男子 擲豆袋 228 柯竣熙 OR ELLIOT 10.19 DQ 10.19 6

2012 男子 擲豆袋 90 何汶峻 HO MAN TSUN MARCHY 8.07 9.86 9.86 7

2012 男子 擲豆袋 217 陳暐臻 CHAN ZACHARY 9.62 8.75 9.62 8

2012 男子 擲豆袋 181 梁逸喬 LEONG YAT KIU DQ 8.47 8.47 9

2012 男子 擲豆袋 213 蔣晉洋 CHIANG CHUN YEUNG,MEDVIN 6.06 5.5 6.06 10


